
LOT 82
IN OR 1343/846
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

SZCZYGIEL ROSEMARY
96058 HICKORY PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0082-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

04/24/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

212,032
3,929
85,000

300,961
172,550
128,411

HX HB 50,722
77,689

300,961
0

281,020

1343/0846 8/19/2005 WD Q I 187,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFITHS WANDA PALME

SZCZYGIEL ROSEMARY

1255/1260 8/27/2004 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITAKER JESSIE &

GRIFFITHS WANDA PAL

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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983083 NEW CONSTR 0 10/01/1998

98-05348 NEW CONSTR 66,760 09/14/1998

2006HX Base Yr

96058 HICKORY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,586 116.2800 153.49 243,435 1999 1999 0 0 0 12.90 87.10

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1330

BAS 1,330 100 1999 1,330 177,808

FGR 418 55 1999 230 30,749

FOP 48 30 1999 14 1,872

PTO 240 5 1999 12 1,604

2,036 1,586 212,032

BAS=[YR=1999]  W17 PTO=[YR=1999]  N12 W20 S12 E20 $ W32 S28
FGR=[YR=1999]  S20 E20 N18 FOP=[YR=1999]  E12 N2  U3 L2  W6
L2 D3  W2 S2$ N2 W8 N3 W6 S3 W6$ E6 N3 E6 S3 E10  U3 R2  E6
D3 R2  E17 N28$.

BAS
1999

17
32

28

6
3

6
3 10 3.7

6
3.7
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28

PTO
1999

12

20

12

20

FGR
1999

20

20

18

28

3
6

3
6 FOP

1999
12

2

3.7
6

3.7

22

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 66 3 198.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 965

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 38 16 608.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 2,964

3,929

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


